TENDIDO CERO

TAPAS (3 TO 4 PER PERSON)

IBERIAN HAM 100% ACORN FED “5 JOTAS SANCHEZ ROMERO CARAVAJAL”
PICOS BREAD

ARTISAN THIN CRISPBREAD, “PAN DE CRISTAL”, TOMATO & OLIVE OIL
TOASTED BREAD, TOMATOES AND PALETILLA HAM

BABY ANCHOVIES MARINATED IN SHERRY VINEGAR

SALMON TARTAR, WAKAME SEAWEED, GRAPEFRUIT

ARTICHOKES & MAHON CHEESE SALAD

STEAMED SPROUTING BROCCOLI, BLACK OLIVES, ALMOND & PINE VINAIGRETTE
GREEN ASPARAGUS WITH CATALAN ROMESCU SAUCE

MELT IN YOUR MOUTH ARZUA CHEESE WITH TOMATO JAM

THE NEW PATATAS BRAVAS

GARLIC & CHILLI PRAWNS

GALICIAN PADRON PEPPERS

OUR FAMOUS HAM CROQUETTES

OUR “NEW” ROAST CHICKEN CROQUETTES

FRIED SQUID ANDALUCIAN STYLE

GALICIAN OCTOPUS (120 G), POTATO AND CAULIFLOWER CREAM, SWEET PAPARIKA
CHORIZO COOKED WITH FINO SHERRY

TRADITIONAL PORK MEAT BALLS CASSEROLE

TRADITIONAL SPANISH OMELETTE

SHEEP’S MANCHEGO CHEESE, WALNUTS & HONEY

SPANISH OMELETTE WITH MANCHEGO CHEESE

FRIED CHICKEN, MARINATED IN SHERRY WITH KIMCHI SAUCE

CHEEKS OF IBERIAN PORK BRAISED IN RED WINE WITH POTATO CREAM
GRILLED IBERIAN PORK’S PLUMA, PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY

GRILLED RIB OF BEEF (500 G), ROAST POTATOES WITH SECRET SAUCE

DESSERTS

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CHURROS PASTRIES

TRADITIONAL CREAM CATALAN CUSTARD

VANILLA ICE CREAM, PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY, RAISINS
WHITE CHOCOLATE GANACHE, PASSION FRUIT, PISTACHIO

£28.00
£ 6.50
£6.75
£7.50
£7.50
£ 8.50
£6.75
£7.95
£ 6.75
£ 8.75
£11.75
£ 6.50
£ 7.75
£ 7.75
£12.00
£19.00
£ 6.75
£ 6.95
£ 6.50
£ 6.75
£ 7.50
£ 7.50
£ 8.75
£13.00
£33.00

£ 6.50
£ 6.50
£ 6.50
£6.75



