## **TENDIDO CERO**

## TAPAS (3 TO 4 PER PERSON)

IBERIAN HAM 100% ACORN FED "5 JOTAS SANCHEZ ROMERO CARAVAJAL"			
PICOS BREAD			£28.00
ARTISAN THIN CRISPBREAD, "PAN DE CRISTAL", TOMATO & OLIVE OIL			£ 6.50
TOASTED BREAD, TOMATOES AND PALETILLA HAM			£ 6.75
BABY ANCHOVIES MARINATED IN SHERRY VINEGAR			£ 7.50
SALMON TARTAR, WAKAME SEAWEED, GRAPEFRUIT			£ 7.50
ARTICHOKES & MAHON CHEESE SALAD			£ 8.50
STEAMED SPROUTING BROCCOLI, BLACK OLIVES, ALMOND & PINE VINAIGRETTE			£ 6.75
GREEN ASPARAGUS WITH CATALAN ROMESCU SAUCE			£ 7.95
MELT IN YOUR MOUTH ARZUA CHEESE WITH TOMATO JAM			£ 6.75
THE NEW PATATAS BRAVAS			£ 8.75
GARLIC & CHILLI PRAWNS			£11.75
GALICIAN PADRON PEPPERS			£ 6.50
OUR FAMOUS HAM CROQUETTES			£ 7.75
OUR "NEW" ROAST CHICKEN CROQUETTES			£ 7.75
FRIED SQUID ANDALUCIAN STYLE			£12.00
GALICIAN OCTOPUS (120 G), POTATO AND CA	ULIFLOWER	CREAM, SWEET PAPARIKA	£19.00
CHORIZO COOKED WITH FINO SHERRY			£ 6.75
TRADITIONAL PORK MEAT BALLS CASSEROL	Æ		£ 6.95
TRADITIONAL SPANISH OMELETTE			£ 6.50
SHEEP'S MANCHEGO CHEESE, WALNUTS & H	ONEY		£ 6.75
SPANISH OMELETTE WITH MANCHEGO CHEE	SE		£ 7.50
FRIED CHICKEN, MARINATED IN SHERRY WITH KIMCHI SAUCE			£ 7.50
CHEEKS OF IBERIAN PORK BRAISED IN RED WINE WITH POTATO CREAM			£ 8.75
GRILLED IBERIAN PORK'S PLUMA, PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY			£13.00
GRILLED RIB OF BEEF (500 G), ROAST POTATOES WITH SECRET SAUCE			£33.00
DECCEDEC			
DESSERTS			
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CHURROS PASTRIES			£ 6.50
TRADITIONAL CREAM CATALAN CUSTARD			£ 6.50
VANILLA ICE CREAM, PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY, RAISINS			£ 6.50
WHITE CHOCOLATE GANACHE, PASSION FRUIT, PISTACHIO			£ 6.75
WHILE CHOCOLATE ON WICH, PASSION FROM, PERCHIO			£ 0.73